JANUARY
Sun

Tues

Fri

Tues

Tues
FEBRUARY
Mon

Tues
Tues
Tues

MARCH
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Tues

APRIL
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Tues

Thurs

MAY
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Sat

Tues
Wed
Fri
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Tues

JUNE
Thurs
Tues

20
24
31

14
21

14
16
21
28

3-7
11
13
18
20
25

27

[o20Né) BN~ \V]

10
12
16
18
23
25
30

[EEN

Captain’s Changeover
Stableford (13 holes)
Card Afternoon
Stableford 13 (13 Holes)
Nine Hole Shotgun

Ladies Winter Golf Alliance
Filey GC

Stableford (13 holes)
Captains Drive In
Stableford (13 Holes)

March Medal

Phyllis Found
Yorkshire Foursomes
Comp TBA
Stableford

Greens Maintenance Week
Wright Cup QR

Team B v Hunley Hall (Home)
Lady Capt. v Lady Pres
Ravine Hall Cup

Grace Atkinson Trophy

& April Medal

Team A v TBA (Home)

May Medal

Team B v Scar N/CIiff (Home)
Team A v Malton (Home)
Kings Charles 3 Coronation
Clubhouse Closed

Currey Cup

Ladies A v Saltburn (Home)
Snainton AM/AM

Hudson Trophy QR

Invitation Day

Stableford

Team B v Easingwold (Home)
June Medal

Ladies Open (tee 9.00 to 2.30)
Ping Competition

LADIES FIXTURES 2023

JUNE (Cont.)
Fri

Tues

Thurs

Thurs

Sun

Tues
Thurs

JULY
Sat
Tues
Thurs

Tues
Weds
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Sun

Tues
Thurs

AUGUST
Tues
Thurs

Thurs
Mon
Sun

Tues
Thurs

Tues
Thurs
Tues
Thurs

SEPTEMBER
Sun

Tues

Thurs

Mon

13
15
22
25

27
29

~N e

11
12
13
18
20
23

25
27

10
7-11
13

15
17

22
24
29
31

3-8

14
18

Revelstoke AM/AM

Kendal Cup/Taylor Trophy
Team A v Ganton (Home)
Stableford

Hospital Cup Mixed Open
AM/AM

York House Bowl Extra Medal
Lady Captains Day (Medal)
(tee 10.00 to 12.00)

Joint Captain’s Day

July Medal

Coronation Trophy

& Doris Vaux Salver
YLCGA Challenge Bowl
YLCGA Challenge Bowl
YLCGA Challenge Bowl
White Lodge Cup
Millennium Plate

Mrs Williams Mixed Green Some
(tee 10.30 to 11.37)

Lady President’s Day Medal
PAR

August Medal

Ladies Open Day

(tee 9.00 to 2.30)

Exchange Day to Brough
Greens Course Maintenance
Jnt. Presidents — Mixed

(tee 10.52-12.07)

Elizabeth Trophy Extra Medal
Vera Wise Rd 1

GCMA East Coast Classic PM
Vera Wise Rd 2

Exchange Day from Brough
Audrey Robinson Trophy
Daily Mail Fousomes

Scarborough Golf Week
September Medal
Seniors V Ladies
F&DPLC @ Whitby GC

SEPTEMBER (Cont.)

Tues

Tues

OCTOBER
Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Tues

Tues

NOVEMBER
Tues

Tues

Wed

Tues

Sat

DECEMBER
Tues

Tues

Fri

19

26

10
12
17
24
31

14
15
21
25

12
15

Margaret Thompson Trophy
& Prize Day
Medal Final

October Medal
EYLWGA Filey
Stableford

EYLWGA Reserve date
PAR

November Medal
Stableford

December Medal
Stableford (13 Holes)
AGM 8pm
Stableford (13 Holes)
Annual Dinner

Ladies AGM
Xmas Trot
Card Afternoon



